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IMPORTANT NOTES

You must register to bid at the pay office on entry to the site on the morning of the sale.
All lots will be sold from the function room rostrum.

Please mark your catalogue with your bids as you view.
NO LOTS WILL BE SHOWN AT THE TIME OF THE SALE.

PAYMENT: Must be made in full immediately after the Auction. The following methods of
payment are acceptable.
a) Cash b) Banker’s Draft c) Building Society Cheque

d) Cheques, accompanied by a valid card.

PAYING BY CHEQUE
If you are not known to the Auctioneers and wish to pay by cheque above your guarantee card
limit WE WILL RETAIN THE GOODS until it has been cleared (7 days). There will be NO
EXCEPTIONS to our policy. To avoid UNDUE EMBARRASSMENT for yourself or to our
staff please do not ask for preferential treatment. If you wish to clear goods immediately bring a
letter from your Bank or a suitable guarantor reference.

Collections can be made as soon as payment has been made and during the sale. Staff will be on
site until 6pm saleday and 9am to 4pm on Thursday. All lots are to be removed by this point.
Exceptional circumstances can be accommodated by appointment after this time.

For lots that require disconnection from mains services, collection can only take place on the

Thursday.




1. 6 MODERN RURAL SCENE PRINTS

2. LADIES AND GENTS CAST PLAQUES

3. 2 SAPELE DOORS WITH FINGER BOARDS AND HEAVY
DUTY CLOSERS

4. PAIR PART GLAZED INTERNAL DOORS WITH BRASSWORK

5. FULLY FITTED DISABLED TOILET SUITE
5. 2LARGESAPELE DOORS

LADIES TOILET

7. COLOUR PRINT AFTER TISSOT
8. PAIR GARDEN PRINTS AFTER ASHBURNER
9. MAPLE FRAMED PRINT AFTER WILSON

10. PHS HAND DRYER

11. FITTED TRIPLE STAINLESS STEEL SINK TOGETHER WITH
WATER HEATERS

12. LITTER BIN

12. MELABOARD SECTIONAL TOILET CUBICLES AND
SANITARY FITTINGS

14, CONDOM MACHINE

15. WALL MIRRORS AND RUSTIC FRAMING

16. BOBSON AND LIGHT FITTINGS

17. BLUE AND GREY CARPET

GENTS TOILETS

18. CONDOM MACHINE X 2

19. WALL MIRROR AND RUSTIC FRAMING

20. TOILET CUBICLE AND SANITARY FITTINGS

21. STAINLESS STEEL URINAL AND PLUMBING

22. LITTER BIN

23. STAINLESS STEEL TRIPLE SINK UNIT WITH WATER
HEATERS

24, SUPREMETTE HAND DRYER

25. BOBSON AND LIGHT FITTINGS

26. BLUE AND GREY CARPET

HALLWAY

27. MOFFAT PLATE WARMER

28. MOFFAT PLATE WARMER

29. VICTOR WARMING CABINET

30. THE SPORTSMAN CAST PLAQUE

31. LITTER BIN

32. PART GLAZED INTERNAL DOOR WITH CLOSER AND
BRASSWARE

33. CHEST FREEZER

34. SHELVING

35. LINCAT 4-BURNER TABLE TOP COOKER

36. PARRY 4 POT BAIN MARIE

37. PANASONIC COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE

38. ECKO 4 POT BAIN MARIE

39. BRASS AND COPPER COMPANION SET

40. ORNAMENTS INCLUDING CLOCK, SHIELD, ETC
41. BLUE AND WHITE CHINAWARE

42. DYSON VACUUM CLEANER

43. VAX VACUUM CLEANER

44. PART GLAZED INTERNAL DOOR WITH BRASSWORK AND
CLOSER

45. LICENCING SIGN AND FRAME

46. ALUMINIUM STEP LADDER

47. DADO RAILS, BEAMS AND LIGHT FITTINGS

48. PART GLAZED INTERNAL DOOR WITH CLOSER AND
BRASSWARE

49. BRASSPLAQUE

FRONT BAR

50. SPARELOT

51. MYSON HEATER (2)

52. PAIR ANTLERS

53. PAIR SHORT HORNS

54. VELVET FRAMED MOULDED PLAQUE

55. ARCHER'S BOW AND MINIATURE WORKING CROSSBOW
WITH PLAQUE

56. SET 8 BRASS AND MAHOGANY WALL SCONCE LIGHTS

57. MOULDED RELIGIOUS PLAQUE AND WALL BRACKET

58. OVAL PHEASANT DISH

59. PAIR BUFFALOW HORNS

60. PAIR BRASS ELECTRIC 'OIL' LANTERNS

61. PAIR BRASS ELECTRIC'OIL' LANTERNS

62. PAIR BRASS ELECTRIC 'OIL' LANTERNS

63. PAIR BRASS ELECTRIC 'OIL' LANTERNS

64. BRASS PLAQUE DEPICTING THE QUEEN MOTHER

65. BRASSPLAQUE - GRANTHAM AND DISTRICT FLYING CLUP

66. FOX MASK

67. HUNTING TROPHY ENTITLED 'GARIOCH 1891’

68. PAIR MOULDED PLAQUES

69. 9 LENGTHS PINK BUTTON DRALON BAR SEATING

70. 7 LENGTHS PINK BUTTON DRALON BAR SEATING

71.  PAIR REPRODUCTION COACH LAMPS

72. REPRODUCTION POWDER FLASK

73. SPARE LOT

74. BULLET BELT

75. REPRODUCTION PERCUSSION RIFLE

76. REPRODUCTION RIFLE REVOLVER

77. REPRODUCTION REVOLVER

78. REPRODUCTION REVOLVER

79. 6 HORSE BRASSES AND CENTRAL PLAQUE

80. DOG GRATE, FIRE BACK AND CANOPY

81. COPPER COMPANION SET AND EWER

82. ARMORIAL BRASS DOOR STOP

83. 2 BRASS MODEL HORSE AND TRAPS
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84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
921.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
990

BRASS 3 PIECE FIRESIDE COMPANION SET AND HANGING
RACK

EARLY COPPER FIRE EXTINGUISHER

EARLY COPPER FIRE EXTINGUISHER

PAIR SHORT HORNS

TAXIDERMY FOX

TAXIDERMY FOX

TAXIDERMY FOX

DONKEY MASK PLAQUE

SPORTSMAN GOLF SOCIETY BRASS PLAQUE

FOX'S MASK

PAIR MOUNTED RAM'S HORNS

REPRODUCTION FLINTLOCK PISTOL
REPRODUCTION BOXLOCK PISTOL

WALL CLOCK WITH EMBOSSED BRASS FRAME
REPRODUCTION PERCUSSION PISTOL

2 FINSBURY WWII COLLECTOR'S PLATES, SHIELD AND

BRACKET

100.
101,
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
11S5.
116.
117.

118.

119.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129}
130.
131.
132.

PAIR SHORT HORNS

HANGING WALL CLOCK

6 MINIATURE HORSE BRASSES

8 HORSE BRASSES AND COCK FIGHTING PLAQUE
SET 6 HANGING LANTERNS

2 LENGTHS BRASS BAR RAILING

8 HORSE BRASSES

COAT STAND

3 BAR STOOLS

4 WOODEN BASE STOOLS

4 WOODEN BASE STOOLS

4 WOODEN BASE STOOLS

7 CAPTAIN'S CHAIRS

CIRCULAR PUB TABLE WITH CAST BASE
CIRCULAR PUB TABLE WITH CAST BASE
CIRCULAR PUB TABLE WITH CAST BASE
CIRCULAR PUB TABLE WITH CAST BASE
IMIATION BEANS

CARTWHEEL LIGHT FITTING
CARTWHEEL LIGHT FITTING

PAIR ROSS SPEAKERS

PANELLED WILTON CARPET

REPLICA RIFLE

BRASS SABRE AND ORNAMENTAL SWORDS
SHIELD, ORNAMENTAL GUNS, ETC AND BENERES TRAY
SPARELOT

SPARELOT

SPARE LOT
SPARE LOT
SPARE LOT
8 PAIRS CURTAINS
BAR AND TOP
BRASS COLUMNAR ELECTRIC'OIL' LAMP

133, STAG'S HEAD
{34, PAIR ANTLERS AND SMALL EXAMPLE (3)

135. COPPER AND BRASS MOUNTED HORN

136. CAST BRASS FIGURE OF HORSES

137. 2 COPPER DRAIN TRAYS

138. COPPER ICE BUCKET AND TONGS

139. PYRENE BRASS FIRE EXTINGUISHER

140. HORN, SHELL, BELL, ETC

{41, PART GLAZED DOOR WITH CLOSER AND FITTINGS
142. AUTUMN GOLD BEER TAP

143. RADIO CASSETTE PLAYER

144. BRASS ELECTRIC LANTERN

145, VICTORIAN HAMMERED COPPER AND BRASS SKILLETT
146. BRASS BELL

147. BREWMATIC DIPLOMAT 2 COFFEE MACHINE
148. BRASS HANGING LANTERN

149. STONES BITTER BRASS CANON

150. WINE CHILLING CABINET

151. BOTTLE FRIDGE

152. SHARP ER1772S CASH REGISER

153. GLASSES STAND

154. MAHOGANY REAR BAR SHELVING UNIT

155. TAXIDERMY BIRD OF PREY

156. TAXIDERMY OWL

157. TAXIDERMY OWL

158. TAXIDERMY OWL

159. 2 TAXIDERMY DUCKS

160. TAXIDERMY STOAT

161. BRASS AND MAHOGANY MARINE WALL CLOCK
162. BAR TARIFF BOARD AND OPTICS STANDS

163. SUNKEN BRASS LIGHT FITTINGS

KITCHEN

164. PART GLAZED INTERNAL DOOR WITH CLOSER AND
BRASSWARE

165. STAINLESS STEEL CUTLERY DRAWER AND TROLLEY

166. BONZA CAN OPENER AND SELECTION OF CUTLERY

167. TABLE TOP GLASSES WASHER

168. WORKTOP, SINK UNITS AND SHELVING

169. SHARP KNIVES, LADLES AND OTHER CUTLERY

170. FIRE EXTINGUISHER AND FIRE BLANKET

171. 6 RING GAS BURNER OVEN

172. 2 PAN DEEP FAT FRYER

173, LINCAT GRIDDLE

174. FALCON EYE LEVEL GRILL

175. SPARELOT

176. FIRST AID BOX AND CUTLERY

177, STAINLESS STEEL 3 SHELF PREPARATION TABLE

178. MEAT SLICER

179. STOCK OF FOOD STUFFS
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180.
181.
182,
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202,
203.

204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236,
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242.
243.
244,

SCORPION FLY KILLER

TOSHIBA COMMERCIAL MICROWAVE
OCEAN UPRIGHT FRIDGE FREEZER
STAINLESS STEEL TABLE WITH 12 PLASTIC TRAYS
SUNDRIES SEATED ON LOT 183

FOSTER ICE MAKER

MIELE COMMERCIAL WASHING MACHINE
ELECTRA COMPACT 288 DRYER

SMALL CHEST FREEZER

SCANDINOVA LARGE CHEST FREEZER
DIMPLEX HEATER

BRITONY BOILER

HALOGEN SPOT LAMP WITH TRIPOD
EXTENSION LEAD

EXTENSION LEAD

RAILINGS, ETC

CUPBOARD BASE UNIT

QTY CLEANING MATERIALS

PAINTS, ADHESIVES, ETC

FOSTER HYGIENE REFRIGERATOR

DISH WASHING DETERGENT (12)
PIGEON HOLE SHELVING AND QTY TILES
SANDWICH BOARD NOTICE

PIGEON HOLE SHELVING AND 2 SNACKS AND MEALS
NOTICE BOARDS

STAINLESS STEEL PREPARATION TABLE
STAINLESS STEEL PREPARATION TABLE
QTY PLATE STACKING RINGS

QTY ALUMINIUM COOK PANS

QTY ALUMINIUM COOK PANS

QTY ALUMINIUM COOK PANS

SET CHOPPING BOARDS

IRONING BOARD

STAINLESS STEEL BOWLS

SPINNER

SANDWICH COVER

WINCH

NOTICE BOARD

TOILET SIGN

STOCKS OF FOODSTUFF, MAINLY NUTS
MAHOGANY FITTED REAR BAR
SPARELOT

BOTTLE CHILLER CABINET

BOTTLE CHILLER CABINET

ESSO SHIP'S BELL

BUILT-IN GLASSES WASHER

AUTUMN GOLD BEER PUMP

GUINESS PUMP HEAD

GUINESS PUMP HEAD

PART GLAZED INTERNAL DOOR WITH BRASS FITTINGS

MAHOGANY AND GRANITE FITTED BAR

. SET 7 HANGING BRASS AND GLASS LANTERNS

BRASS FOOTRAIL
3 BAR STOOLS
DEXION STORES RACK

. QUANTITY OF OPTICS

3 BAGS OF GRANULAR SALT
ASSORTED BRASSWARE AND DOOR FITTINGS

DRIED FLOWERS
FLOOR SCRUBBER

. FLOOR SCRUBBER

MOBILE GAS HEATER
MOBILE GAS HEATER

. 4 BAR STOOLS
. NODOR DARTBOARD AND SURROUND
. NODOR DARTBOARD AND SURROUND

LARGE QTY SPORTING TROPHIES

. 7 CAST BASE CIRCULAR PUB STOOLS

. 4 CAST BASE CIRCULAR PUB STOOLS

. 4 CAST BASE CIRCULAR PUB STOOLS

. 4 CAST BASE CIRCULAR PUB STOOLS

. 4 CAST BASE CIRCULAR PUB STOOLS

. QTY VINYL COVERED OFFICE CHAIRS

. BAR SKITTLES GAME

. QTY POOL CUES, LIGHT BULBS, ETC

. SCANNER ELECTRONIC NOTICE BOARD

CUTLERY AND PLATE BUFFET

. REVERSIBLE DOMINO AND CARD TABLES
. GREEN BUTTON DRALON CORNER SEATING UNIT
. TOASTER, SANDWICH TOASTER, ETC

DEER HUNTING TROPHY

. STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS
. GOOD QTY CATERING CUTLERY

BAR PRICE TARIFF AND OPTICS BOARD
CHRISTMAS CRACKERS AND SUNDRIES

. VELVET PICTURE OF SWANS

CUTLERY

CUTLERY TRAYS

CUTLERY ON 3 TRAYS

WALL MIRROR AND SUNDRIES
3 PERSPEX FIRE EXIT SIGNS
PAIR SPEAKERS

. TOP CHOICE 4 PAN BAIN MARIE

PLANTER TROUGHS
BLUE STEEL RACKING

. NOBO NOTICE BOARD
. SPEAKERS

RECTANGULAR CAST BASE PUB TABLE

. SAMSUNG ER220 ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER

CASIO CE2104 ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER
WHITBREAD ASHTRAYS, ETC

. ROTEL FOOD MIXER
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312. SUSPENDED CEILING AND LIGHT FATTINGS 358, 2 WINE PUMPS

313. CARPET 359. 4 DOZ PINT GLASSES

314. DADO, ARCHITRAVE AND SKIRTING 360. 4 DOZ PINT GLASSES

315. 2 POT BAIN MARIE 361. 4 DOZ PINT GLASSES

316. LINCAT 4 POT BAIN MARIE 362. 4 DOZ PINT GLASSES

317. CASH DRAWER WITH KEY 363. DECANTERS AND GLASSES

318. FORMICA AND HARDWOOD DOORS 364. QTY TANKARDS

319. 3 VANITY BOWLS 365. GRANTS AND 2 OTHER STONEWARE BOTTLES
320. 2 BRASS FRAMES 366. 4 BELLS WHISKEY DECANTERS

321. MINI KITCHEN 367. COLLECTION OF STEINS

322. NOBO FLIPCHART 368. STEINS AND TANKARDS

323, MOFFAT BUILD-IN COOKER 369, BELLS, WALKER AND OTHER WATER JUGS BY WADE AND

OTHERS

S24 SROLUDHEASES 370, CARLING AND FAMOUS GROUSE WATER JUGS (+)

325. PANASONIC VIDEO
326. FISHER VIDEO
327. REALISTIC AMPLIFIER

371. COLLECTION OF ASHTRAYS
372. DRIP TRAYS, WATER JUGS, ETC
373. BOX SHERRY GLASSES

328. MATSUI VIDEO 374. 800 PLASTIC PINT GLASSES
329. SHARP VIDEO 375. 26 BRANDY BALLOONS
330. SHARP MIDI HIFI 376. 8 DOZ SHORTS GLASSES
330A. 2 RECORD DECKS 377. 8 DOZ SHORTS GLASSES

330B. SHOWER UNIT

330C. TRANSTEL COMWRITER
330D. AUDIOLITE CASSETTE DECK
331. FITTED REAR BAR SHELVING

378. 8 DOZ SHORTS GLASSES

379. DOZ GUINESS PINT GLASSES
380. DOZ GUINESS PINT GLASSES
381. DOZ GUINESS PINT GLASSES
382. DOZ GUINESS PINT GLASSES
383. DOZ GUINESS PINT GLASSES
384. DOZ GUINESS PINT GLASSES
385. ROLL OF CHAINLINK FENCING

332, HUGIN ALPHA 4200 ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER
333, SANYO ECR165 ELECTRONIC CASH REGISTER
334. OSBORNE BOTTLE REFRIGERATOR

335. CLENAGLASS REGENT GLASSES WASHER

336. AUTOMATIC HAND DRYER

337. AUTOMATIC HAND DRYER

338. QTY OPTICS

339. OPTIC STANDS

340. QTY ICE BUCKETS

341. 2 GUINESS PUMP HEADS

342. SODA SYPHON, TOILET SEAT AND OTHER SUNDRIES

386. ROLL OF CHAIN LINK FENCING
387. ROLL OF CHAIN LINK FENCING
388. ROLL OF CHAINLINK FENCING
389. ROLL OF CHAINLINK FENCING
390. ROLL OF CHAINLINK FENCING
391. ROLL OF CHAINLINK FENCING
392. ROLL OF CHAINLINK FENCING

343. BRASS BEER PUMP
393, SHORTS AND WINE GLASSES (2)

344, BOILER
345. BOILER
346. POWDER FIRE EXTINGUISHER

347. SOAP DISPENSERS, TOASTER AND OTHER ELECTRICAL
ITEMS, ETC

394. BRANDY BALLOONS AND WINE GLASSES (2)
395. 4 DOZ ASSORTED GLASSES

396. 5 DOZ WINE GLASSES

398. 4 DOZ PINT GLASSES

399, 4 DOZ PINT GLASSES
348. MAHOGANY AND MIRRORED BAR AND RETURN

349. QTY BEER MATS (2)
350. CARDS, BINS AND SUNDRIES (ALL ON FLOOR)
351. DOMINOES, DARTS, ETC

400. 2 DOZ PINT GLASSES

401. 4 DOZ HALF PINT GLASSES

402, 6 DOZ HALF PINT GLASSES

403. 12 DOZ PINT GLASSES, 2 DOZ BRANDY GOBLETS, ETC
404. RUSTIC POTTERY LAMP

352. 4 DOZ HALF-PINT BEER GLASSES
353. 3 DOZ HALF-PINT GLASSES
354. 3 DOZ HALF-PINT GLASSES

405. CRUET SETS AND PLACE MATS

406. MUSTARD POTS
355. 3 DOZ HALF-PINT GLASSES

356. 3 DOZ HALF-PINT GLASSES

407. NULEC HAND DRYER

408. 3 ASHTRAYS
357. 3 DOZ HALF-PINT GLASSES
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409,
410.
411.
412,
413.
414,
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424.
425,
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435,
436.
437.
438.
439.

442.
443.

445.
446.
447.
448.
449,

450.
451,
452.
453.
454.
455.
456.
457.
458.
459,

CHEESE BOARD

CHINESE TEASET

LINCAT 6 SLICE TOASTER

EMERGENCY LIGHTING UNITS

CHOPPING BOARDS

POSTER PAINTS

TRAY TROLLEY AND CONTENTS

SIGNS

CUTLERY

CUTLERY

CARVING KNIVES

SUNDRIES

GLASSES

GLASSES AND ORNAMENTS, ETC

MIRROR TILES

FAN

PLATEDWARE

CRIBBAGE BOARD AND SET OF DOMINOES
CRIBBAGE BOARD AND SET OF DOMINOES
CRIBBAGE BOARD AND SET OF DOMINOES
CRIBBAGE BOARD AND SET OF DOMINOES
CRIBBAGE BOARD AND SET OF DOMINOES
4 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

PRACTICE DRIVING RANGE

FOOD MIXER

FOOD MIXER

FOOD MIXER

BEER MATS AND ADVERTISING ITEMS
UNIWELL CASH REGISTER

QTY INK PADS

TILL ROLLS

LARGE WALL CLOCK

. GLOBES AND LIGHT FITTINGS

CLING FILM

BEJAM MICROWAVE
CEILING FAN

TILL (AF), ETC

TRAYS

RINCE ACID AND WATER

5 MAGNOLIA EMLUSION

5 WHITE EMULSON
ELECTRIC HEATER AND WATER SOFTENER
MOBILE GAS HEATER
MOBILE GAS HEATER
MOBILE GAS HEATER
VACUUM CLEANER
VACUUM CLEANER
SUNDRIES

GOBLIN VACUUM CLEANER
CURTAINS

CURTAINS

461.
462.
463.

465.
460.

506.
507.
S08.
509.

FISH DISH AND COFFEE MAKER, ETC

HOT TRAY

CROCKERY AND SUNDRIES

VASES

POTS AND PANS

PLASTIC CUTLERY AND CUTLERY TRAY, ETC
MUGS

. PIE AND PATTY DISHES, ETC
. STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS

. BLUE AND WHITE POTTERY
. GLASSWARE

MICROWAVE DISHES AND REMEKIN SETS

. SUNDRIES
. SERVING TRAYS AND DISHES

SAUCE BOTTLES AND FLOWERS

. SERVING TRAYS AND DISHES
. STAINLESS STEEL ICECREAM DISHES AND SAUCE BOATS

. STAINLESS STEEL VEGETABLE DISHES
. STAINLESS STEE TEAPOTS

EXTENSIVE GREEN AND WHITE DINNER SERVICE
WATER JUGS AND OTHER TABLE GLASSWARE
PYREXWARES

POTS AND PANS

FOOD COVERS

PART TEA SET

EXTENSIVE SELECTION OF TEAWARE

PALLET RACKING

. SPOT LIGHTS

3 BAR STOOLS AND POUFE

. 6 YELLOW AND RED TABLES
. 6 YELLOW AND RED TABLES
. 6 YELLOW AND RED TABLES
. 6 YELLOW AND RED TABLES
. 6 YELLOW AND RED TABLES

10 VINYL STOOLS
10 VINYL STOOLS
OAK TELEPHONE TABLE

. OVER 60 GREEN STACKING CHAIRS

REMAINING STACKING CHAIRS

. 4 BRASS UPLIGHTERS

4 BRASS UPLIGHTERS

. 6 COLOUR PRINTS
. SUSPENDED CEILING

CURTAINS, POLES AND BLINDS
FITTED CARPET

. COMPLETE DISCOTHEQUE WITH LIGHTING AND SOUND

SYSTEMS

PLASTIC FLOWERS
MIRROR BALL
SACK BARROW
SACK BARROW
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510.

511,
512.
521.
522,
523.
524,
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534,
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.

SUNBURST WALL CLOCK
PAIR ANGEL WALL BRACKETS
2 CEILING FANS

DIVIDER SCREEN

CHRISTMAS TREE AND DECORATIONS
2 DOORS

COFFEE TABLE AND 2 CHAIRS
COUNTER AND BAR

3 PRINTS

FRUIT MACHINE

LITTER BINS

2 DOOR CLOSERS

CEILING LIGHT

STEEL CUPBOARD
CARTWHEEL

CARTWHEEL

CARTWHEEL

CARTWHEEL

PUB BENCH

PUB BENCH

PUB BENCH

PUB BENCH

PUB BENCH

Golding Young & Co




